S.C.Y.H.A. 2023 BANTAM DYNAMICS ICE SCHEDULE

Date

Thu, Sep 14, 23
Sat, Sep 16, 23
Tue, Sep 19, 23
Thu, Sep 21, 23
Sat, Sep 23, 23
Tue, Sep 26, 23
Thu, Sep 28, 23
Sun, Oct 1, 23
Mon, Oct 2, 23
Thu, Oct 5, 23
Tue, Oct 10, 23
Thu, Oct 12, 23

Description

Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics
Dynamics

Dynamics

- CLOy D
Home Team Away Team
|  BANTAMS | ALL
| BANTAMS | ALL
|  BANTAMS | ALL
| BANTAMS | ALL
| BANTAMS | ALL
|  BANTAMS | ALL
|  BANTAMS | ALL
| BANTAMS | ALL
|  BANTAMS | ALL
| BANTAMS | ALL
| BANTAMS | ALL
|  BANTAMS | ALL

Rink

Torrey
NHC-M
Ritsche
Torrey
Torrey
NHC-M
Ritsche
Torrey
Ritsche
Ritsche
NHC-P
NHC-M

Begin
7:00 Pm
10:00 Am
8:00 Pm
8:15 Pm

Ending
8:00 Pm

11:00
9:15 Pm
9:30 Pm

11:00 Am 12:15 Pm

6:15 Pm
7:45 Pm
9:15 Am
6:45 Pm
6:45 Pm
7:45 Pm
7:30 Pm

7:30 Pm
8:45 Pm
10:30
7:45 Pm
8:00 Pm
9:00 Pm
8:45 Pm



